

Sess Case No : 22 of 2021

Order No : 22

Dated : 31.01.2023

All three accused persons are present. No witness is present. Todate.
Accused as before. Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

D/C by me.

Addl. Sess Judge,
FTC-II Islampur, U/D

Addl. Sess Judge,
FTC-II Islampur. U/D
(J.O Code-WB00922)