

Case No. : Sessions – 22 of 2021
CIS No: Sessions Case - 22 of 2021
CNR NO : WBUD05 000155 2021

Order No.
dated: 06..06.2023

No step is taken by the parties due to resolution dated 03.06.2023
of the local Bar. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix 07.07.2023 for further cross examination of P.W-2
Accused as before.

D/C by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00922

Additional District & Sessions Judge
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00922