

Case No. : Sessions 22 of 2021
CIS No: Sessions 22 of 2021
CNR NO : WBUD05 000155 2021

Present : Sri Suresh Biswakarma, ADJ 1st Court , Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

Order No. 28

Dated: 07-07- 2023

Regular P.O is on leave.

All the three accused persons on CB are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C and represented by their Ld. Advocate. Ld. A.P.P files hazira. No witness is present today. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 02.09.2023 for further cross examination of P.W-2.

Accused person must be present.

D/C by me

Additional Sessions Judge
Islampur , U/Dinajpur
in charge of ADJ FTC-II
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00672

Additional Sessions Judge
Islampur , U/Dinajpur
in charge of ADJ FTC-II
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00672

