

Case No. : **Sessions - 22 of 2021**
CIS No: Sessions Case – 22 of 2021
CNR NO : WBUD05 000155 2021

Order No. **33**
dated: **16.05.2024**

Today is fixed for further cross examination of PW-2.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

All three accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Fix : **18.07.2024** for further cross examination of PW-2.

Accused person must be present.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

Addl. Dist. & Sess Judge
FTC-II, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code-WB00716)